
Report: LAW0625R Page: of1Oct. 30, 2020 08:26 PMMONTANA LEGISLATURE - 2009 61st Regular Session Printed: 2

MAR. 10, 2009

HB 140

HB 80

HB 94

HB 151

HB 247

HB 273

HB 293

HB 298

HJ 17

SB 462

HB 61

Vincent, C

Kottel, D

McNutt, W

Becker, A

Bergren, B

O'Hara, J

Hiner, C

Blewett, A

French, J

Steinbeisser, D

Sesso, J

Increase excess sustained yield authority for forest health

Revise professional and occupational licensing laws

Clarify liquor license laws related to security interests

Revise breast reconstruction mandate to comply with federal law

Generally revise agriculture laws--re: definition of natural beef

Revise costs related to search and rescue

Law enforcement certification for certain former military personnel

Limit nondeferment of judgment to commercial vehicles

Study use of medication aides in nursing homes

Create lien on oil and gas proceeds for owners of interest

Revise interlibrary program

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 53

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

1 )

2 )

In packet of 3/9
Carrier: Gebhardt, K

Carrier: Barkus, G

Carrier: Steinbeisser, 
D

Carrier: Juneau, C

Carrier: Peterson, J

Carrier: Laslovich, J

Carrier: Jent, L

Carrier: Shockley, J

Carrier: Brown, R

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 7 - 2

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 7 - 4

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 6 - 0

(S) Agriculture, Livestock and Irrigation; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Local Government; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 6 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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HB 120

HB 125

HB 168

HB 172

HB 181

HB 368

McChesney, B

Mehlhoff, R

Roundstone, J

Arntzen, E

Peterson, K

Fleming, J

Allow use of electronic bid bonds for highway projects

Amend law to delete reference to single state registration system

Expand asset eligibility for beginning farm loan program

Provisional hunter safety certificate for persons with disabilities

Authorize design-build water and sewer districts

Allow partial list of fees on grain placard -- warehouse Ops & commodity dealers

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 


